Ambassador Membership ProgramWashington Park Lawn Bowling Club • 2025

The Board of Directors has elected to offer all 2024 members a 2-for-1 opportunity in 2025! If you have friends or family who have never joined WPLBC, you can now gift them a one-year membership and share the fun at the Washington Park bowling green as their host and ambassador.

- Upon registration and paying your annual membership dues for 2025, the WPLBC will provide you a certificate good for a one-year membership, which you may gift to anyone you might like to enjoy sharing the Club. The Ambassador Membership Certificate is good for an individual or a couple's membership, whichever is best suited to the persons you decide are deserving of your gift.
- The friends to whom you offer this gift will have full associate membership privileges for the entire 2025 season at the WPLBC bowling green. They can play in any competitions, attend social events, and/or just enjoy recreational bowling with other members and guests. With your introduction and ambassadorship, the club is hopeful the new members will elect to remain dues paying members in 2026 and beyond. The Ambassador Membership Certificate is non-transferable and valid only for the 2025 season.
- The Ambassador Membership Certificate can only be utilized by persons who have never been members of the WPLBC previously.
- Annual Membership Fees for returning WPLBC members remain the same in 2025! An individual will pay only \$130 for an Associate Membership (\$160 for Full Membership*) and couples will pay just \$195 for the year for an Associate Membership (or \$240 for Full Membership*). Returning couples who register and pay dues for 2025 will be eligible to receive two Ambassador Membership Certificates. Dues can be paid online at the Washington Park Lawn Bowling Club website.

^{*}A Full Membership (for an optional \$30 registration) includes membership in Bowls USA, our national lawn bowling association. If you plan to travel and bowl, this registration is helpful for bowling elsewhere. This is not needed for you to bowl at WPLBC.